DESCRIPTION 

Nl POWER ECONOMY 30 MBPS 
INTERNET SERVICE CHARGES 

. 

., 

INVOICE NO:LCN-127 /21-22 
DATE: 25-JUNE-2021 

BIWNG PERIOD INVOICE NO 

MARCH 21 TO JULY 21 LCN-127 /21-22 

GROSS 
AMOUNT AMOUNT 

RS.2630.00 RS.2630*5 

TOTAL PAYABLE AMOUNT RS.13150.00 

I 

\ AMOUNT IN WORDS:: Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Fifty Rupees Only. 

Cheque/DD to be drawn payable to "" Lokenath Cable Network"" Payment is due within 30 days.Outstation cheque will not be accepted If you have any questions concerning this Invoice, contact Mr. Aron NaU:di - Mob: +91-973254437 4 

l◄or l..okcnath Cable Network

[...]

INTERNET SERVICE CHARGES N1 35 MBPS PACKAGES 

N1 35 MBPS PACKAGES 

INVOICE NO:LCN-010/19-20 
DATE:16-APR-2019 

BIWNG PERIOD INVOICE NO 

APRIL 2019 LCN-010/19-20 

GROSS 
AMOUNT 

AMOUNT 

RS.1600.00 

RS.1030.00 RS.3660.00 

RS.1030.00 

TOTAL PAYABLE AMOUNT RS.3660.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS:: Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Rupees Only. 

0,eque/ DD to be drawn payable to" "LOKENATH CABLE NETWORK""Payment is 
due within30 days . Outstation cheque will notbe accepted If you have any questions 
concerning thisinvoice, contact Mr.Arun Nandi - Mob : + 91 -9732544374 

For LOKENATH